www.axiomtek.com System on Modules
CEM570
COM Express Type 6 Basic Module with Intel® Core™ Ultra Processors Family (Meteor Lake U/H)
Specifications
Core System
CPU Intel® Core™ Ultra processors family (Meteor Lake U/H)
System Memory 2 x DDR5-5600 SO-DIMM, up to 96GB
Chipset SoC integrated

Specifications
www.axiomtek.com System on Modules
Ordering Information
Standard
CEM570 U7-155H
(P/N: E38D570101)
COM Express Type 6 Basic module with Intel® Core™ U7-155H, DDI, LVDS, 2.5GbE LAN, 64GB NVMe, and TPM
CEM570 U5-125U
(P/N: E38D570104)
COM Express Type 6 Basic module with Intel® Core™ U5-125U, DDI, LVDS, 2.5GbE LAN, and TPM
Optional
CEM570-U7-165H
(P/N: TBD)
COM Express Type 6 Basic module with Intel® Core™ U7-165H, DDI, LVDS, 2.5GbE LAN, 64GB NVMe, and TPM
CEM570-U5-125H
(P/N: TBD)
COM Express Type 6 Basic module with Intel® Core™ U5-125H, DDI, LVDS, 2.5GbE LAN, 64GB NVMe, and TPM
CEM570-U7-155U
(P/N: TBD)
COM Express Type 6 Basic module with Intel® Core™ U7-155U, DDI, LVDS, 2.5GbE LAN, 64GB NVMe, and TPM
CEM570-U7-125U
(P/N: TBD)
COM Express Type 6 Basic module with Intel® Core™ U7-125U, DDI, LVDS, 2.5GbE LAN, 64GB NVMe, and TPM
CEB94011
(P/N: E394011101)
COM Express Type 6 evaluation board
E39R170100 Cooler CEM570 L125 W95 T43.5